
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 5
Galgenberg 30.12.2024

KOVZ

Rune SELS
hamok
Omloop : H-12
Afstand : 2720m
Tijd : 0:24:55 (9'10"/km) [Punten : 641]

5/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jakob STERNER 0:15:58 [1000]
2. Jakob VAN DER KLEIJ 0:20:26 [781]
3. Witse BOECKX 0:20:33 [777]

1. 124 00:01:33 190m 8'09"/km
2. 125 00:01:20 00:02:53 205m 6'30"/km
3. 126 00:00:35 00:03:28 95m 6'08"/km
4. 142 00:01:09 00:04:37 138m 8'20"/km
5. 137 00:01:47 00:06:24 221m 8'04"/km
6. 136 00:00:44 00:07:08
7. 128 00:00:48 00:07:56
8. 125 00:01:35 00:09:31
9. 123 00:05:12 00:14:43 308m 16'53"/km

10. 119 00:00:42 00:15:25 113m 6'12"/km
11. 118 00:00:54 00:16:19 98m 9'11"/km
12. 116 00:01:14 00:17:33 191m 6'27"/km
13. 112 00:00:34 00:18:07 92m 6'10"/km
14. 113 00:00:49 00:18:56 130m 6'17"/km
15. 106 00:02:17 00:21:13 179m 12'45"/km
16. 103 00:01:43 00:22:56 247m 6'57"/km
17. 100 00:01:26 00:24:22 171m 8'23"/km
18. 999 00:00:33 00:24:55 113m 4'52"/km
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